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Clonmel - Floating Reserves

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

A [16.90]PERCIVAL LADY
TR: Owner[16.90-CML] 11 1 12Master Noah  Condon (Dungarvan) Wbe.B.(Malachi-Southwood Queen).Jul'23TPW €560

Jan23'26 53 300R    S5 T6 0.00 65 5th 8.00L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 16.71 -.10 Slow 5/2 CMLYoure Bluffing 17.19
Jan16'26 55 300T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.00 Sand CML *17.00
Nov21'25 57 300R    S5 T6 0.00 22 2nd 4.50L EP,RnOn 16.65 Sand 5/2c CMLFoxrock Bell 16.96
Nov14'25 57 300R    S5 T5 0.00 31 1st 1L Chl 1,Ld 2 16.90 Sand 5/2 CMLPurple Hope *16.90
Nov8'25  57 525R    A7 T6 4.23 4345 4th 7.0L QAw,Bmp 1 30.09 -.30 Slow 5/2 YGL Run Away Terry 30.28

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

B [28.98]HILLSTREET POP
TR: Owner[28.98-CML] 51 6 66Mr. Pat  O'Connor (Killenaule Thurles) Wbd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Port West Pop).Mar'22TPW €2,620

Feb6'26  58 300T    T6 0.00 Solo 17.03 Sand CML *17.03
Dec19'25 58 525R    A5 T5 4.46 6666 6th 11.00L Blk 1,NvShw 30.09 -.40 Slow 8/1 KKY Knocknadogue La 30.46
Dec5'25  58 525R    A6 T6 2.93 2222 2nd 5.50L LdRu,EvCh 29.33 Sand 7/2 CMLBogcross Dante 29.71
Nov21'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.10 5555 4th 8.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.80 Sand 5/2 CMLCuteen Pip 30.36
Oct4'25  59 525R    A5 T5 1.82 3rd 2.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.92 Sand 3/1 THR Anytime Jamie 30.09

CGd:S8
BGd:S8

C [16.90]CHASING DYLAN
TR: Owner[16.90-CML] 2 0 10Mr. Tadhg  Morrissey (Golden) Idkbd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Chasing Ailbhe).Jul'24TPW €40

Feb13'26 66 525R    A8 T1 2.93 1111 3rd 3.50L LdRu,EvCh 30.29 Sand 2/1jfCMLPurple Hilda 30.53
Jan30'26 68 525R    ON2 T5 2.91 1113 5th 8.75L/nk/FAw,FdRi 29.71 Sand 3/1 CMLMilehouse Chalky 30.35
Jan2'26  70 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L Mid 30.31 Sand CMLChasing Aine 30.66
Oct10'25 71 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 16.90 Sand CMLChasing Paul *16.90

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

D [29.98]SLANEYSIDE GUS
TR: Owner[29.98-CML] 4 0 00Mr. Derek  Kehoe (Thurles) Mbk.D.(Orchestrate-Slaneyside Suzy).Jan'24

Feb13'26 70 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 16.89 Sand CML *16.89
Oct24'25 72 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 17.40 Sand CML *17.40
Aug8'25  72 525R    A5 T5 3.01 4355 6th 19.50L/s EvAw,NvShw 29.26 Sand CMLGlenbervie Wolf 30.63
Jun6'25  71 525R    A5 T6 3.01 6666 6th 20.00L Outp,NvShw 29.14 Sand CMLBelvidere Billy 30.54
May30'25 70 525R    A5 T4 3.13 6555 5th 15.50L SlAw,NvShw 28.90 Sand CMLJacktavern Mojo 29.98

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

E [30.56]NO CASHBACK
TR: Owner[29.67-KKY] 42 5 66Mr. Peter  Hattemore (Carrick-On-Suir) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Ashville Doll).Sep'22TPW €2,480

Jan23'26 60 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 16.89 Sand CML *16.89
Nov21'25 61 525R    A6 T4 3.03 3334 6th 18.00L/s EvAw,NvShw 29.27 Sand 4/1 CMLHollyhill Cody 30.56
Nov7'25  62 525R    A7 T5 3.06 4665 6th 18.00L SlAw,NvShw 29.69 Sand 3/1 CMLBoozed Expert 30.95
Oct3'25  62 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 17.10 Sand CML *17.10
Jul23'25 63 525R    A7 T4 4.52 5434 4th 7.25L Blk 1,FcdCk3 30.36 -.30 Slow 7/2 KKY Ratchies Gamble 30.57

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

F [29.43]SOFT MINT
TR: David Hickey[29.43-CML] 26 1 45David Hickey/Derek Cagney (Golden) Ibk.B.(Airmount Nando-Coolanga Lady).Oct'23TPW €1,305

Feb8'26  59 525R    A5 T3 2.99 4554 4th 5.50L EP,Blk 1 29.25 Sand 11/2 CMLChamberlain Ruby 29.63
Jan30'26 59 550R    A5 T1 4.43 5665 5th 8.75L/nk SlAw,NvShw 30.60 Sand 4/1 CMLFoxrock Sive 31.23
Jan25'26 59 525R    A5 T2 2.95 6555 5th 8.50L CrdRu,RnOn 29.04 Sand 13/2 CMLEmers Paddy 29.63
Dec21'25 57 525R    A5 T1 2.99 3333 2nd 8.75L EP,RnOn 28.82 Sand 4/1 CMLSaleen Dubh 29.43
Dec14'25 57 525R    A5 T2 2.99 3334 2nd 2.50L EP,RnOn 29.35 Sand 10/3 CMLCuteen Light 29.52

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

G [16.61]MAUGHERA HONEY
TR: Owner[16.61-CML] 3 0 01Mr. Christy  Browne (Ardfinnan) Mbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Maughera Joy).Jul'24TPW €100

Feb13'26 57 525R    A5 T4 2.85 1113 5th 11.00L LdRu,Blk 4 29.46 Sand 3/1 CMLOutdoor Jack 30.23
Feb6'26  57 525R    ON2 T5 3.07 6666 6th 15.50L SlAw,Blk 1 29.20 Sand 4/1 CMLSpotty 30.28
Jan30'26 57 525R    ON2 T6 2.93 1111 2nd 0.50L ALd,HdNrL 29.74 Sand 7/2 CMLMarlhill Jenny 29.77
Jan16'26 58 300T    T2 0.00 1st 6L Mid 16.61 Sand CMLMaughera Jacob *16.61
Dec12'25 59 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 5L Mid 29.56 Sand CMLMaughera Jacob 29.91

CGd:S5
BGd:S4

H [16.93]BALLYGRAIGUEORLA
TR: Owner[16.93-CML] 37 2 77Mr. Frank Tynan (Mill Road) Mf.B.(Grangeview Mac-Emmas Dream).Nov'22TPW €1,710

Feb13'26 62 300R    S5 T4 0.00 55 5th 7.75L/nk EvAw,NvShw 16.81 Sand 4/1 CMLMissouri Mist 17.37
Jan16'26 62 525R    A5 T4 2.99 5566 6th 9.50L/nk/Outp,NvShw 29.31 Sand 7/1 CMLShanghai Tiger 30.01
Oct26'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.08 1122 2nd 4.00L QAw,Ld 1 29.40 Sand 9/2 CMLJackos Melody 29.68
Oct3'25  62 525R    A7 T5 2.91 1144 4th 11.50L LdRu,FdRi 29.54 Sand 7/2 CMLCloheena Tommy 30.34
Aug3'25  64 525R    A7 T4 2.95 1111 1st 5.5L EP,ALd 29.88 Sand 4/1 CMLPrincess Kady *29.88
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CGd:S7
BGd:S6

I [16.85]PURPLE HOPE
TR: Owner[16.85-CML] 15 1 14Mr. Paddy  Egan (Clonmel) Ibkw.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Bettys Hope).Aug'23TPW €510

Jan16'26 58 300R    S4 T1 0.00 33 4th 2.00L/hd EP,ClrRn 16.79 Sand 7/2 CMLRoisins Angel 16.94
Dec5'25  59 300R    S5 T1 0.00 12 2nd 2.00L LdRu,EvCh 16.71 Sand 3/1 CMLRoisins Angel 16.85
Nov14'25 58 300R    S5 T1 0.00 12 2nd 1.00L LdRu,EvCh 16.90 Sand 2/1F CMLPercival Lady 16.97
Oct3'25  58 300R    S5 T1 0.00 12 2nd 3.50L LdRu,EvCh 17.13 Sand 2/1 CMLBoherdota Molly 17.37
Aug22'25 57 300R    S4 T1 0.00 32 2nd 5.50L EvAw,RnOn 16.60 Sand 5/2 CMLLeaders Isabelle 16.98

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

J [28.93]STILL MY HONEY
TR: Matthew Ryan[28.93-CML] 69 10 1113Mr.Matthew Ryan (Cashel) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Roseville Liz).Jun'21TPW €4,688

Feb15'26 64 525R    A5 T6 3.01 2225 6th 10.00L/s EvAw,FdRi 29.45 Sand 11/4 CMLCoologue Cawfer 30.16
Jan16'26 63 525R    A5 T6 2.85 2345 5th 7.25L/hd/LdRu,FdRi 29.36 Sand 9/4F CMLBarra Toffee 29.90
Dec21'25 63 525R    A4 T6 2.88 1111 2nd 0.50L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.46 Sand 7/2 CMLLang Shining 29.49
Oct17'25 63 525R    A6 T6 2.88 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 29.14 Sand 9/4F CMLSubtle Ben *29.14
Sep21'25 64 525R    A6 T5 2.87 1111 2nd 0.50L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.51 Sand 13/8 CMLBarra Fruity 29.54

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

K [29.41]SAMROSE EXPRESS
TR: Owner[29.41-CML] 11 1 30Mr.David McGeer (Cashel) Wbk.D.(Priceless Jet-Samrose Sky).Nov'23TPW €620

Feb15'26 78 525R    A5 T6 2.96 4544 4th 3.00L/hd EP,RnOn 29.42 Sand 9/2 CMLChaotic Comet 29.64
Feb6'26  79 575R    A4 T5 5.72 6665 5th 2.50L/nk MsdBk,ClrRn 31.83 Sand 4/1 CMLBoozed Akela 32.02
Jan30'26 79 550R    A4 T6 4.44 6553 3rd 3.75L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.73 Sand 4/1 CMLStripe Jimboy 30.99
Jan16'26 78 525R    A6 T6 2.96 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 29.41 Sand 7/2 CMLFoxrock Cupatae *29.41
Dec12'25 78 525R    A4 T6 2.94 3224 4th 6.00L FAw,Blk 1 29.43 Sand 4/1 CMLSlaneyside Cyril 29.85

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

L [29.68]AMARETTI KIDZ
TR: David Hickey[29.68-CML] 3 0 30David Flannery/Lorcan Donnelly (Tipp Tow Wwbd.B.(Ballymac Finn-Mary The Thief).Jul'24TPW €190

Feb13'26 63 525R    A5 T6 3.05 6565 3rd 7.75L SlAw,RnOn 29.46 Sand 4/1 CMLOutdoor Jack 30.00
Feb6'26  63 525R    ON2 T6 3.07 4444 3rd 9.00L SlAw,Blk 1 29.05 Sand 8/1 CMLZenith Bossman 29.68
Jan30'26 63 525R    ON2 T6 3.12 6544 3rd 6.25L/nk Blk 1,RnOn 29.71 Sand 3/1 CMLMilehouse Chalky 30.17
Jan17'26 62 330T    T5 0.00 2nd 1.5L 18.91 Sand THR Julies Indyk 19.01
Jan2'26  60 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 17.46 Sand CMLDakota Spirit 17.60

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

M [29.36]CHARMING STEPH
TR: Owner[29.36-CML] 18 1 17Mr.Frank Tynan (Mill Road) Mbk.B.(Priceless Jet-Kylenoe Steph).Oct'23TPW €955

Feb8'26  62 525R    A5 T5 2.94 3666 6th 11.00L/s FAw,Blk 1 29.43 Sand 2/1F CMLMinor Cashout 30.21
Feb1'26  63 525R    A4 T1 2.96 4555 5th 12.50L MvdOff1,BBl 29.27 Sand 4/1 CMLSlaneyside Cyril 30.14
Jan25'26 63 525R    A4 T1 2.93 1222 2nd 8.50L Chl 1,Bmp 1 29.11 Sand 7/2 CMLFoxrock Donna 29.70
Jan16'26 63 525R    A5 T1 2.90 1113 4th 1.50L/hd/Ld 1,EvCh 29.36 Sand 7/2 CMLBarra Toffee 29.49
Dec28'25 61 525R    A4 T3 3.06 4344 4th 9.25L/hd SlAw,Blk 1 29.67 Sand 7/2 CMLBogcross Dante 30.33

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

N [29.64]GIGLIS DECLAN
TR: Owner[29.64-CML] 4 1 30Faulkner-Brothers-Syndicate (Carrickbeg Iwbd.D.(Here Comes Syd-Newinn Simona).Nov'23TPW €390

Feb8'26  77 525R    A6 T1 2.95 1111 3rd sh ALd,HdNrL 29.63 Sand 9/2 CMLChasing Heff 29.64
Jan23'26 78 300R    S5 T3 0.00 33 3rd 3.25L/nk EP,RnOn 16.71 -.10 Slow 5/2 CMLYoure Bluffing 16.86
Dec19'25 77 525R    A6 T3 2.95 3443 3rd 10.25L EP,RnOn 29.52 Sand 5/2 CMLCloheena Gav 30.24
Dec12'25 77 525R    A7 T3 2.91 2221 1st 1L FAw,Ld 4 29.70 Sand 5/4F CMLCloheena Gav *29.70
Nov21'25 77 525T    T5 0.00 1st 4L Mid 30.05 Sand CMLGiglis Danu *30.05

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

O [29.34]SHANGHAI FOREVER
TR: Owner[29.34-CML] 17 2 22Pat Sullivan/Katie Dunne (Clonmel) Ibk.B.(Explosive Boy-Peejays Forever).Oct'23TPW €785

Feb13'26 63 300R    S3 T2 0.00 34 4th 2.25L EP,RnOn 16.52 Sand 3/1 CMLRahyvira Blue 16.68
Jan30'26 65 300R    S3 T1 0.00 56 6th 9.00L/sh EvAw,Blk 1 16.39 Sand 3/1 CMLRoman Emporer 17.03
Dec19'25 62 300R    S5 T3 0.00 21 1st 4.75L Chl 1,Ld 2 16.66 Sand 7/2 CMLOpenthechoke *16.66
Nov2'25  62 525R    A4 T2 2.98 2221 2nd 2.00L EP,Ld 4 29.21 Sand 3/1c CMLSamrose Crash 29.35
Oct17'25 62 525R    A6 T3 2.92 3333 3rd 5.00L FAw,RnOn 29.01 Sand 10/3 CMLSubtle Bob 29.36

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

P [29.58]QUIVERS GRANGE
TR: Adam Dunford[29.41-CRK] 3 0 02P.J. Sugrue/Linda  Sugrue (Portmagee) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Quivers Mona).Feb'24TPW €190

Feb13'26 65 525R    A5 T1 2.99 4432 2nd 5.25L EP,Bmp 4 29.46 Sand 1/1F CMLOutdoor Jack 29.83
Feb6'26  65 525R    ON2 T1 2.98 5445 5th 8.50L EP,FcdCk3 29.20 Sand 2/1 CMLSpotty 29.79
Jan30'26 65 525R    ON2 T1 2.85 1222 2nd 9.50L LdRu,ClrRn 28.92 Sand 1/1F CMLSpotty 29.58
Jan21'26 66 300T    T1 0.00 1st 2.5L RL 16.86 -.20 Slow KKY Attack Attack *16.66
Jun24'25 68 525T    T6 0.00 1st 4L M 29.41 Sand CRK Quivers Blondie *29.41
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CGd:A5
BGd:A2

Q [28.95]ALDERBROOK
TR: David Hickey[28.95-CML] 34 6 610Mr. David  Hickey (Golden) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Bull Run Banter).Jul'22TPW €2,885

Feb3'26  71 525R    A5 T2 1.74 1112 2nd 1L FAw,HdNrL 29.92 Sand 7/2 THR Swift Jagrati 29.99
Jan24'26 71 525R    A5 T3 1.74 2225 5th 8.0L FAw,Fd 29.87 Sand 2/1 THR Whizzing Robyn 30.43
Jun8'25  71 525R    A2 T4 2.98 6666 6th 10.50L/s EP,Blk 1 28.97 Sand 5/1 CMLMinor Bale 29.71
May30'25 71 525R    A2 T2 2.91 3332 2nd 11.00L Blk 1,RnOn 28.66 Sand CMLBaby Warrior 29.43
Mar16'25 72 525R    A4 T1 2.95 1111 1st 1.5L EP,Ld 1 29.05 Sand 9/4F CMLFoxrock Shazzers *29.05

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

R [28.95]CHAOTIC MAUS
TR: Owner[28.95-CML] 24 3 411Mr.Peter Hattemore (Carrick-On-Suir) Wbdw.D.(Pestana-Heathview Petra).Aug'23TPW €2,415

Feb1'26  64 550R    A1 T6 4.38 4555 5th 11.25L EvAw,NvShw 29.99 Sand 7/1 CMLSure Exile 30.78
Jan23'26 63 550R    A1 T5 4.21 1222 2nd 2.75L LdRu,EvCh 30.30 -.10 Slow 7/2 CMLCanavour Bucko 30.39
Jan15'26 64 550R    A1 T6 4.43 4222 2nd 8.50L SlAw,RnOn 30.14 Sand 4/1 CMLCanavour Bucko 30.73
Jan11'26 64 525R    A2 T6 3.12 6432 2nd 5.75L SlAw,RnOn 29.16 Sand 10/3 CMLDaketchupman 29.56
Dec21'25 64 525R    A4 T6 2.88 1111 1st 2.75L QAw,ALd 28.98 Sand 7/4F CMLFoxrock Laura *28.98

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

S [28.79]SMUDGE
TR: Owner[28.79-CML] 23 6 32Mr. D.J. Fradgley (Thurles) Wbk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Sinfonia).Jul'23TPW €2,585

Feb8'26  78 525R    A2 T6 3.06 5555 6th 5.50L/sh/SlAw,NvShw 28.98 Sand 7/2 CMLSlanestownbailey 29.39
Jan31'26 77 525R    A1 T6 2.75 3344 4th 7.25L/nk VQaw,Bmp 1 28.77 Sand 3/1 CMLWilderness Tiger 29.30
Jan23'26 77 300T    T6 0.00 Solo 16.47 Sand CML *16.47
Dec28'25 78 525R    A1 T6 2.79 3445 4th 9.00L VQaw,Bmp 2 28.80 Sand 9/2 CMLWilderness Tiger 29.43
Dec12'25 77 525R    A1 T6 2.79 1222 1st hd VQaw,LdNrL 28.98 Sand 5/2 CMLEmers Rex *28.98

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

T [28.82]MUSTANG HAVOC
TR: Owner[28.82-CML] 9 1 32Battle-Cry-Syndicate (Clonmel) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Battle Cry).Apr'24TPW €700

Feb6'26  67 525R    A2 T6 2.87 1222 2nd 2.50L LdRu,EvCh 28.78 Sand 5/2 CMLEmers Ann 28.95
Jan31'26 67 525R    A2 T5 3.00 5444 3rd 8.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.74 Sand 5/4F CMLBorn Ranger 29.30
Jan15'26 66 525R    A3 T2 2.93 2223 3rd 4.00L FAw,AHandy 28.81 Sand 4/5F CMLFlorican Heights 29.09
Jan9'26  66 525R    A3 T1 2.85 1111 2nd 2.25L Ld 1,EvCh 28.66 Sand 6/4 CMLJacktavern Beaut 28.82
Oct17'25 66 525R    ON2 T1 2.88 1111 1st 7.5L QAw,ALd 28.84 Sand 6/4 CMLPomba Gladys *28.84

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

U [29.02]SLANEYSIDE ACE
TR: Owner[29.02-CML] 16 3 01Mr.Derek Kehoe (Thurles) Mbk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Slaneyside Ashly).Feb'24TPW €1,090

Feb13'26 71 525R    A2 T5 3.06 4456 6th 14.25L SlAw,NvShw 28.95 Sand 3/1 CMLDeelish Robyn 29.95
Jan31'26 70 525R    A2 T4 2.85 5655 6th 8.00L/hd QAw,NvShw 28.79 Sand 3/1 CMLEmers Ann 29.36
Jan18'26 71 525R    A4 T6 2.91 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.02 Sand 8/1 CMLDoubtful Diamond *29.02
Dec28'25 72 525R    A4 T5 2.99 5655 5th 18.25L/h Blk 1,NvShw 29.67 Sand 13/2 CMLBogcross Dante 30.96
Sep26'25 71 525R    A6 T2 2.97 4444 4th 13.00L BlkRu,Bmp 1 29.29 Sand 9/4 CMLMarlfield Kai 30.20

CGd:ON2
BGd:

V [29.57]SHESTHEBUSINESS
TR: Owner[29.57-CML] 0 0 00Miss Leah  Harte (Portlaw) Mbk.B.(Callaway Pro Am-Daring Miggie).Aug'24

Feb12'26 62 300T    T5 0.00 1st 6L W 16.86 Normal WFDFly Contemn *16.86
Jan30'26 62 525T    T6 0.00 1st 15L Mid 29.57 Sand CMLKilshenane Blue *29.57

CGd:ON3
BGd:

W TWO TONE BOY
TR: Owner[30.06-KKY] 0 0 00Mr. Francis Prout (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Orchestrate-Silverhill Star).Jun'24

Feb7'26  69 525ST  T6 4.56 3rd 10.0L SlAw,RnOn 29.66 -.30 Slow KKY Lynho Ozzie 30.06
Jan16'26 68 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 1.5L M 18.25 Sand NWBCuteen Heather 18.35

CGd:ON3
BGd:

X [30.26]MINELLA LIZ
TR: Owner[30.26-CML] 0 0 00Mr. James  Kennedy/Mr. Sean  Bowen (Clo Mbk.B.(Born Warrior-Minella Rachael).Jun'24

Feb13'26 60 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 3.5L Mid,FcdCk1 16.79 Sand CMLSlaneyside Ron 17.03
Dec12'25 60 525T    T3 0.00 1st 14L Mid 30.26 Sand CMLMinella Prosceco *30.26
Oct31'25 60 300T    T4 0.00 1st 6L Mid 17.06 Sand CMLMinella Prosceco *17.06
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CGd:A9
BGd:A9

Y [30.34]HASTY SHEILA
TR: Owner[30.34-CML] 2 0 00Mr. Billy Smyth (Cahir) Mbk.B.(Swords Rex-Keplar Fourteen).Sep'24

Feb13'26 56 525R    A8 T2 3.08 2234 4th 4.75L SlAw,ClrRn 30.29 Sand 3/1 CMLPurple Hilda 30.62
Jan16'26 54 525R    ON2 T3 3.07 6556 5th 18.75L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.37 Sand 4/1 CMLHolset 30.68
Jan2'26  56 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 30.20 Sand CMLKeplar Banshee 30.34
Dec12'25 56 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L Mid 16.76 Sand CMLKeplar Banshee 17.04


